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Top downloads from util

EasyPatch078.1lha
png_dt.lha
RedrawWb. lha
ZGIFDT39_16.1ha
MemDisplay.lha
WOIST. lha
WBStartupPlus.lha
IconChief.lha
MemoryTest.lha
SUO. lha
ast_101.1lha
PatchAsl.lha
DirII.lha
uuhx_101.1ha
fPpWAV_dt40_2.1ha
REQ. lha
LhA_el38.run
turd_vl1l_0_0.1lha
ams.lha
JpegDataType. lha
GIFdatatype_39.1lha
BlitzBlank260.1lha
HWGQueue. lha
OptXPK. lha
PPrefs202.1lha
X_Trashl2.lha
ScreenClock.lha
MegaFormat02.lha
WreadFiles47.1lha
ComAmNetV12b.lha
WPGdtype. lha
PostScriptDT. lha
1zx120.1ha
PKAZip.lha

util/cdity
util/dtype
util/cli
util/dtype
util/boot
util/cli
util/boot
util/wb
util/misc
util/boot
util/misc
util/boot
util/sys
util/arc
util/dtype
util/cli
util/arc
util/misc
util/dtype
util/dtype
util/dtype
util/blank
util/sys
util/pack
util/boot
util/app
util/time
util/sys
util/misc
util/misc
util/dtype
util/dtype
util/arc
util/arc
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Age Description

Size
9K 11
76K 12
2K 11
7K 13
5K 11
17K 11
17K 12
35K 11
22K 11
12K 12
391K 11
5K 11
13K 12
14K 12
12K 34
10K 11
107K 158
65K 11
16K 73
28K 108
5K 128
641K 17
3K 12
3K 12
48K 12
13K 11
25K 12
10K 11
123K 31
28K 11
15K 21
4K 53
139K 16
68K 292

The Requester Patcher

PNG DataType v1.0

A Workbench redrawer

The FASTEST gif.datatype there is.
Memory tester for startup-sequence

Find files in sub-dirs

Expands WBStartup capabilities.
WB-Patch, faking Default-Icons for diff
Memory tester

Startup-Optimizer 1.0

Aminet Search Tool (bugfix) V 1.01 with
Patch asl.library so that all requester
Replacement for DIR and LIST. V3.3

THE UUcoder, fast + full archive suppor
Simply the best WAV datatype around!
Use file requester to get args in cli
LhA evaluation version 1.38

Relay board steering prog.German guide.
Sun audio (.au) and X-Bitmap datatypes.
A JPEG datatype, 3.0+ and "020+ require
GIF datatype for 0OS 3.0 and up

The ultimate screen blanker! (MUI)
Drop—In Replacement for buggy C= gqueue-—
V0.9, find the best xpk packer for any
Screenmode promotion utility

Adds a Trashcan AppIcon. Supports local
V1.72: date/time/mem in curr. screenbar
MUI frontend for the format command
Enhanced vocal text file reader
Comments & moves files found in aminet-
Datatype for wpg images, V 39.0
PostScript DataType V39.0

The Ultimate Archiver V1.20 Fixes/+Spee
PKWare ZIP tool for amiga, GUI only. V1
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set_iconV2_1.1lha
MyClock_1_31.1lha
gzipl24x2.lha
PPDecrunchl0.1zh
iff library_23.lha
Jfif _FIX.lha
fpvOC_dt40_2.1ha
WhatIs.lha
RecallVv30.1lha
PowerSnap22a.lha
ToolMgrBin.lha
BootScreen22.lha
tar_compress.lzh
publicityl_4.1lha
ScriptMaker20.1lha
tx16wDTr2.lha
resetl1l00.1lha
chequals.lha
0ltl2.1lha
Scion2html. lha
MUIResilO.lha
gutil_upd_3652.1lha
FiloFax_v10.lha
Maestix39_00.1lha
Tab2Space.lha
JConMouse. lha
PopFile.lha
PicBoot.lha

util/wb
util/time
util/pack
util/pack
util/libs
util/dtype
util/dtype
util/cli
util/cdity
util/cdity
util/boot
util/boot
util/arc
util/misc
util/misc
util/dtype
util/cli
util/batch
util/time
util/rexx
util/misc
util/libs
util/time
util/libs
util/conv
util/misc
util/cdity
util/boot

22K
8K
63K
13K
74K
4K
13K
67K
237K
54K
490K
75K
57K
9K
15K
5K
3K
8K
TK
18K
11K
53K
190K
71K
2K
2K
10K
40K

11
12
75
147
90
38
34
68
18
83
122
80
147
11
12
34
12
11
11

11
12
12
12
12
12

V2.1 of icon utitlity
Wonderful screen bar
gzip-1.2.4 RESPIN 2,
Pipeable PowerPacker
IFF graphics library
Bugfix for JFIF/JPEG datatype (AGA)
Simply the best VOC datatype around!
Shared lib that recognizes file types
THE ULTIMATE REMINDER-UTILITY!

Snap and paste anywhere using the mouse
ToolManager 2.1 (Binaries and Documenta
BootScreen V2.2 xALL USERS PLS DOWNLOAD
Tarsplit and Compress for the Amiga.
Shell-based PubScreen manager

Generates HD Install script
Sounddatatype: Yamaha TX16W 32Bit/0S3.0
Resets your computer with asking first!
Checks for qual’s and sets return code
Incremental timer window

Genealogy html’s from Scion data bases
MUI-App, Transl. for resistor col codes
V36.52 of GadUtil.library (beta/devel)
Electronic agenda (German)
Library supporting MPro hardware,
Convert any tab to space V1.0
Control mouse using Jjoystick (German)
Pop-up filerequester commodity, V1.1
Show IFF/GIF picture during boot. V2.7.

Clock w/ ARexx por
GNU archiving util
Decruncher

V39.0
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